
2017 LCV MUD RUN – SHORT COURSE 

Lewiston, IDAHO 

 

OVERALL RESULTS 
Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

   1.  431   Tyler Redd                GENESEE, ID            22 M    22:33                

   2.  232   David Winstead            KENNEWICK, WA          50 M    27:07                

   3.  185   Kale Dupont               LEWISTON, ID           11 M    30:47                

   4.  181   Cayden Vinson             CLARKSTON, WA          14 M    30:50                

   5.  432   Ryder Konen               LEWISTON, ID           13 M    31:39                

   6.  371   Mike Overberg             CLARKSTON, WA          43 M    31:41                

   7.  117   Tony Mastroberardino      LEWISTON, ID           47 M    31:46                

   8.  154   Luke Mastroberardino      LEWISTON, ID           11 M    31:58                

   9.  184   Cy Wareham                LEWISTON, ID           13 M    32:13                

  10.  295   Tristan Yocum             DEARY, ID              15 F    32:51                

  11.  395   Ryan Eaton                LEWISTON, ID           24 M    34:36                

  12.  323   Antonio Ayala             MOSCOW, ID             26 M    34:42                

  13.  292   Susanne Moore             DEARY, ID              50 F    35:31                

  14.  193   Lily Salow                MOSCOW, ID             11 F    36:27                

  15.  268   Thomas Nations            TROY, ID               18 M    38:09                

  16.  191   Olivia Tyler              TROY, ID               11 F    38:16                

  17.  152   McKenzie McIntosh         UNIONTOWN, WA          14 F    39:08                

  18.  291   Tobie-Paige Yocum         DEARY, ID              13 F    39:52                

  19.  324   Oscar Gomez               BOISE, ID              23 M    39:53                

  20.   91   Max Schmidt               DAYTON, WA             13 M    40:13                

  21.   90   Virginia Schmidt          DAYTON, WA             39 F    40:13                

  22.  183   Teak Wareham              LEWISTON, ID           11 M    40:31                

  23.  238   Rachel Midence            LEWISTON, ID           24 F    41:55                

  24.  126   Suzette Iriarte-Hill      LEWISTON, ID           28 F    42:37                

  25.  177   James Stubbers            LEWISTON, ID           12 M    42:47                

  26.  187   Fox Vantrease             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    42:56                

  27.  328   Scott Butcher             PULLMAN, WA            46 M    43:36                

  28.  277   Daniel Renshaw            CULDESAC, ID           13 M    43:45                

  29.  347   Megan Larson              CLARKSTON, WA          31 F    43:45                

  30.  346   Cody Langaas              LEWISTON, ID           27 M    43:45                

  31.  374   Morgan Schwartz           LEWISTON, ID           24 F    43:54                

  32.  396   Emily Coulthard           LEWISTON, ID           23 F    43:54                

  33.  423   Ginger Blaisdell          NINE MILE FALLS, WA    54 F    44:39                

  34.  444   Ashton Nelseon            LEWISTON, ID           14 M    45:15                

  35.   63   Caty Spence               MOSCOW, ID             41 F    45:36                

  36.   64   Melanie Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID            40 F    45:36                

  37.  116   Brandi Shrope             TROY, ID               42 F    45:44                

  38.  188   Skye Vantrease            LEWISTON, ID           11 F    45:48                

  39.  192   Maia Paulsen              MOSCOW, ID             11 F    45:50                

  40.  190   Tanner Fealy              MOSCOW, ID             10 M    45:57                

  41.  189   Nick Odberg               MOSCOW, ID             10 M    45:58                

  42.   66   Brian Pope                GENESEE, ID            44 M    48:15                

  43.  399   Emily Harmon              MOSCOW, ID             35 F    49:27                

  44.  385   Sarah Madarieta           MOSCOW, ID             38 F    49:28                

  45.  120   Viola Ladman              GRANGEVILLE, ID        42 F    49:33                

  46.  293   Trinity Yocum             DEARY, ID              11 F    50:27                

  47.  294   Darren Yocum              DEARY, ID              50 M    50:30                

  48.  186   Jordan Olsen              LEWISTON, ID           11 M    51:06                

  49.  437   Kael Witt                 ID                     13 M    51:06                

  50.  378   Lee Henry                 LEWISTON, ID           34 M    51:15                

  51.  182   Reece Frederick           LEWISTON, ID           11 M    51:17                

  52.  427   Katelyn Hernandez         LEWISTON, ID           15 F    51:18                

  53.  243   Shawna Springer           LEWISTON, ID           40 F    51:33                

  54.  242   Lisa Webber               CLARKSTON, WA          40 F    51:33                

  55.  533   Kaylee Coons              LEWISTON, ID           11 F    51:37                

  56.  389   Briana Fonnesbeck         LEWISTON, ID           29 F    53:09                

  57.  276   Erika Renshaw             CULDESAC, ID           37 F    53:41                

  58.  386   Jordan Purkapile          MOSCOW, ID             34 M    54:26                

  59.  433   Chris Herzog              LEWISTON, ID           32 M    54:59                

  60.  468   Unknown Racer                                    00 U    55:00                

  61.  410   Christian Spencer         CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    55:03                

  62.  409   Bobbi Spencer             CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    55:05                

  63.  171   Emery White               LEWISTON, ID           12 F    55:23                



  64.  166   Jailyn Farnsworth         LEWISTON, ID           12 F    55:24                

  65.  165   Logan Tate                MOSCOW, ID             12 M    56:21                

  66.  195   Jace Paynter              LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:24                

  67.  196   Eli Cach                  LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:25                

  68.  194   Elijah Chavez             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:25                

  69.  532   Unknown Racer                                    99 U    56:25                

  70.   65   Tami Pope                 GENESEE, ID            43 F    56:32                

  71.   67   Shoni Graves              GENESEE, ID            37 F    56:33                

  72.   38   Nathan Dice               LEWISTON, ID           30 M    56:52                

  73.   52   Jessica Dice              MOSCOW, ID             30 F    56:52                

  74.  164   Loch Tate                 MOSCOW, ID             14 M    57:01                

  75.  221   Tiffanie Braun            MOSCOW, ID             38 F    58:59                

  76.  401   Dale Vrieling             LEWISTON, ID           47 M  1:00:17                

  77.  402   Lillian Vrieling          LEWISTON, ID           12 F  1:00:17                

  78.  443   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:00:43                

  79.  445   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:00:47                

  80.  280   Anita Thorsteinson        MOSCOW, ID             46 F  1:01:08                

  81.  281   Marilyn Franklin          MOSCOW, ID             56 F  1:01:09                

  82.   68   Brandon Graves            GENESEE, ID            42 M  1:01:22                

  83.  381   Trenton Hall              LEWISTON, ID           14 M  1:03:35                

  84.  380   Clint Fowler              LEWISTON, ID           33 M  1:03:35                

  85.  123   Laura Nelson              GRANGEVILLE, ID        11 F  1:04:29                

  86.  167   Zander Johnson            LEWISTON, ID           12 M  1:05:01                

  87.  267   Matthew Turnbow           TROY, ID               43 M  1:05:01                

  88.  168   Kaitlyn Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           11 F  1:05:03                

  89.  122   Cindy Nelson              GRANGEVILLE, ID        52 F  1:05:30                

  90.  169   Marissa Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           11 F  1:05:33                

  91.  170   Riley Johnson             LEWISTON, ID           12 M  1:05:37                

  92.  419   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:05:44                

  93.  405   Lucas English             GENESEE, ID            15 M  1:07:23                

  94.  406   Molly English             GENESEE, ID            12 F  1:07:23                

  95.  403   Jill English              GENESEE, ID            42 F  1:07:57                

  96.  404   Deborah Bonnet            DESMET, ID             43 F  1:07:57                

  97.  441   Angel Sobotta             LAPWAI, I              52 F  1:09:30                

  98.  160   Abby Duke                 MOSCOW, ID             11 F  1:09:51                

  99.  159   Keith Evans               LEWISTON, ID           11 M  1:09:51                

 100.  322   Dave Frost                LEWISTON, ID           40 M  1:11:35                

 101.  321   Andy Betts                LEWISTON, ID           36 M  1:11:41                

 102.  340   Jose Munoz                LEWISTON, ID           43 M  1:11:46                

 103.  341   Mateo Munoz               LEWISTON, ID           11 M  1:11:46                

 104.  329   Alyssa Schultz            ISSAQUAH, WA           25 F  1:15:50                

 105.  330   Tony Bonuccelli           MOSCOW, ID             37 M  1:15:51                

 106.  436   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:17:36                

 107.  448   Peytin Thompson           LEWISTON, ID           13 F  1:19:54                

 108.  413   Brittney Allen            LEWISTON, ID           21 F  1:21:55                

 109.  366   Tony Ortiz                LEWISTON, ID           29 M  1:24:40                

 110.  438   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:25:07                

 111.  365   Crissy Gonzalez           SPOKANE, WA            32 F  1:25:10                

 112.  364   Nick Carter               SPOKANE, WA            37 M  1:25:14                

 113.  466   Unkown Racer                                     99 U  1:25:35                

 114.  467   Unknown Racer                                    99 U  1:25:36                

 115.  440   Unknown Racer                                    99 F  1:36:14                

Sep-06-2017   3:59:28pm 

 

 

                    OVERALL FEMALE 2.8Mile RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  295   Tristan Yocum             DEARY, ID              15 F    32:51 11:44 

   2.  292   Susanne Moore             DEARY, ID              50 F    35:31 12:41 

   3.  193   Lily Salow                MOSCOW, ID             11 F    36:27 13:02 

 

 

 FEMALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 11 - 15 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  295   Tristan Yocum             DEARY, ID              15 F    32:51 11:44 

   2.  193   Lily Salow                MOSCOW, ID             11 F    36:27 13:02 

   3.  191   Olivia Tyler              TROY, ID               11 F    38:16 13:40 

   4.  152   McKenzie McIntosh         UNIONTOWN, WA          14 F    39:08 13:59 

   5.  291   Tobie-Paige Yocum         DEARY, ID              13 F    39:52 14:15 



   6.  188   Skye Vantrease            LEWISTON, ID           11 F    45:48 16:22 

   7.  192   Maia Paulsen              MOSCOW, ID             11 F    45:50 16:23 

   8.  293   Trinity Yocum             DEARY, ID              11 F    50:27 18:01 

   9.  427   Katelyn Hernandez         LEWISTON, ID           15 F    51:18 18:20 

  10.  533   Kaylee Coons              LEWISTON, ID           11 F    51:37 18:26 

  11.  171   Emery White               LEWISTON, ID           12 F    55:23 19:47 

  12.  166   Jailyn Farnsworth         LEWISTON, ID           12 F    55:24 19:47 

  13.  402   Lillian Vrieling          LEWISTON, ID           12 F  1:00:17 21:32 

  14.  123   Laura Nelson              GRANGEVILLE, ID        11 F  1:04:29 23:02 

  15.  168   Kaitlyn Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           11 F  1:05:03 23:14 

  16.  169   Marissa Johnson           LEWISTON, ID           11 F  1:05:33 23:25 

  17.  406   Molly English             GENESEE, ID            12 F  1:07:23 24:04 

  18.  160   Abby Duke                 MOSCOW, ID             11 F  1:09:51 24:57 

  19.  448   Peytin Thompson           LEWISTON, ID           13 F  1:19:54 28:32 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  238   Rachel Midence            LEWISTON, ID           24 F    41:55 14:58 

   2.  126   Suzette Iriarte-Hill      LEWISTON, ID           28 F    42:37 15:14 

   3.  374   Morgan Schwartz           LEWISTON, ID           24 F    43:54 15:41 

   4.  396   Emily Coulthard           LEWISTON, ID           23 F    43:54 15:41 

   5.  389   Briana Fonnesbeck         LEWISTON, ID           29 F    53:09 18:59 

   6.  329   Alyssa Schultz            ISSAQUAH, WA           25 F  1:15:50 27:05 

   7.  413   Brittney Allen            LEWISTON, ID           21 F  1:21:55 29:16 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   90   Virginia Schmidt          DAYTON, WA             39 F    40:13 14:22 

   2.  347   Megan Larson              CLARKSTON, WA          31 F    43:45 15:38 

   3.  399   Emily Harmon              MOSCOW, ID             35 F    49:27 17:40 

   4.  385   Sarah Madarieta           MOSCOW, ID             38 F    49:28 17:40 

   5.  276   Erika Renshaw             CULDESAC, ID           37 F    53:41 19:11 

   6.   67   Shoni Graves              GENESEE, ID            37 F    56:33 20:12 

   7.   52   Jessica Dice              MOSCOW, ID             30 F    56:52 20:19 

   8.  221   Tiffanie Braun            MOSCOW, ID             38 F    58:59 21:04 

   9.  365   Crissy Gonzalez           SPOKANE, WA            32 F  1:25:10 30:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

 FEMALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   63   Caty Spence               MOSCOW, ID             41 F    45:36 16:17 

   2.   64   Melanie Martinez          KOOSKIA, ID            40 F    45:36 16:18 

   3.  116   Brandi Shrope             TROY, ID               42 F    45:44 16:20 

   4.  120   Viola Ladman              GRANGEVILLE, ID        42 F    49:33 17:42 

   5.  243   Shawna Springer           LEWISTON, ID           40 F    51:33 18:25 

   6.  242   Lisa Webber               CLARKSTON, WA          40 F    51:33 18:25 

   7.  409   Bobbi Spencer             CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    55:05 19:41 

   8.   65   Tami Pope                 GENESEE, ID            43 F    56:32 20:12 

   9.  280   Anita Thorsteinson        MOSCOW, ID             46 F  1:01:08 21:50 

  10.  403   Jill English              GENESEE, ID            42 F  1:07:57 24:16 

  11.  404   Deborah Bonnet            DESMET, ID             43 F  1:07:57 24:16 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  292   Susanne Moore             DEARY, ID              50 F    35:31 12:41 

   2.  423   Ginger Blaisdell          NINE MILE FALLS, WA    54 F    44:39 15:57 

   3.  281   Marilyn Franklin          MOSCOW, ID             56 F  1:01:09 21:51 

   4.  122   Cindy Nelson              GRANGEVILLE, ID        52 F  1:05:30 23:24 

   5.  441   Angel Sobotta             LAPWAI, I              52 F  1:09:30 24:50 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 

 

 

 



                     OVERALL MALE 2.8Mile RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  431   Tyler Redd                GENESEE, ID            22 M    22:33  8:04 

   2.  232   David Winstead            KENNEWICK, WA          50 M    27:07  9:41 

   3.  185   Kale Dupont               LEWISTON, ID           11 M    30:47 11:00 

 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 6 - 10 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  190   Tanner Fealy              MOSCOW, ID             10 M    45:57 16:25 

   2.  189   Nick Odberg               MOSCOW, ID             10 M    45:58 16:25 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 11 - 15 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  185   Kale Dupont               LEWISTON, ID           11 M    30:47 11:00 

   2.  181   Cayden Vinson             CLARKSTON, WA          14 M    30:50 11:01 

   3.  432   Ryder Konen               LEWISTON, ID           13 M    31:39 11:18 

   4.  154   Luke Mastroberardino      LEWISTON, ID           11 M    31:58 11:25 

   5.  184   Cy Wareham                LEWISTON, ID           13 M    32:13 11:31 

   6.   91   Max Schmidt               DAYTON, WA             13 M    40:13 14:22 

   7.  183   Teak Wareham              LEWISTON, ID           11 M    40:31 14:29 

   8.  177   James Stubbers            LEWISTON, ID           12 M    42:47 15:17 

   9.  187   Fox Vantrease             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    42:56 15:20 

  10.  277   Daniel Renshaw            CULDESAC, ID           13 M    43:45 15:38 

  11.  444   Ashton Nelseon            LEWISTON, ID           14 M    45:15 16:10 

  12.  186   Jordan Olsen              LEWISTON, ID           11 M    51:06 18:15 

  13.  437   Kael Witt                 ID                     13 M    51:06 18:15 

  14.  182   Reece Frederick           LEWISTON, ID           11 M    51:17 18:19 

  15.  410   Christian Spencer         CLARKSTON, WA          11 M    55:03 19:40 

  16.  165   Logan Tate                MOSCOW, ID             12 M    56:21 20:08 

  17.  195   Jace Paynter              LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:24 20:09 

  18.  196   Eli Cach                  LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:25 20:09 

  19.  194   Elijah Chavez             LEWISTON, ID           13 M    56:25 20:09 

  20.  164   Loch Tate                 MOSCOW, ID             14 M    57:01 20:22 

  21.  381   Trenton Hall              LEWISTON, ID           14 M  1:03:35 22:43 

  22.  167   Zander Johnson            LEWISTON, ID           12 M  1:05:01 23:14 

  23.  170   Riley Johnson             LEWISTON, ID           12 M  1:05:37 23:26 

  24.  405   Lucas English             GENESEE, ID            15 M  1:07:23 24:04 

  25.  159   Keith Evans               LEWISTON, ID           11 M  1:09:51 24:57 

  26.  341   Mateo Munoz               LEWISTON, ID           11 M  1:11:46 25:38 

                                                                     Page 1 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 16 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  268   Thomas Nations            TROY, ID               18 M    38:09 13:38 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  431   Tyler Redd                GENESEE, ID            22 M    22:33  8:04 

   2.  395   Ryan Eaton                LEWISTON, ID           24 M    34:36 12:22 

   3.  323   Antonio Ayala             MOSCOW, ID             26 M    34:42 12:24 

   4.  324   Oscar Gomez               BOISE, ID              23 M    39:53 14:15 

   5.  346   Cody Langaas              LEWISTON, ID           27 M    43:45 15:38 

   6.  366   Tony Ortiz                LEWISTON, ID           29 M  1:24:40 30:15 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  378   Lee Henry                 LEWISTON, ID           34 M    51:15 18:18 

   2.  386   Jordan Purkapile          MOSCOW, ID             34 M    54:26 19:27 

   3.  433   Chris Herzog              LEWISTON, ID           32 M    54:59 19:39 

   4.   38   Nathan Dice               LEWISTON, ID           30 M    56:52 20:19 

   5.  380   Clint Fowler              LEWISTON, ID           33 M  1:03:35 22:43 

   6.  321   Andy Betts                LEWISTON, ID           36 M  1:11:41 25:36 



   7.  330   Tony Bonuccelli           MOSCOW, ID             37 M  1:15:51 27:06 

   8.  364   Nick Carter               SPOKANE, WA            37 M  1:25:14 30:27 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  371   Mike Overberg             CLARKSTON, WA          43 M    31:41 11:19 

   2.  117   Tony Mastroberardino      LEWISTON, ID           47 M    31:46 11:21 

   3.  328   Scott Butcher             PULLMAN, WA            46 M    43:36 15:35 

   4.   66   Brian Pope                GENESEE, ID            44 M    48:15 17:14 

   5.  401   Dale Vrieling             LEWISTON, ID           47 M  1:00:17 21:32 

   6.   68   Brandon Graves            GENESEE, ID            42 M  1:01:22 21:55 

   7.  267   Matthew Turnbow           TROY, ID               43 M  1:05:01 23:14 

   8.  322   Dave Frost                LEWISTON, ID           40 M  1:11:35 25:34 

   9.  340   Jose Munoz                LEWISTON, ID           43 M  1:11:46 25:38 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 MALE 2.8Mile AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  232   David Winstead            KENNEWICK, WA          50 M    27:07  9:41 

   2.  294   Darren Yocum              DEARY, ID              50 M    50:30 18:03 

                                                                     Page 1 

 


